
Hallenspielplan  Kreissporthalle Gundelfingen  ( 89423-1 )
Stadionstraße 3
89423   Gundelfingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 04.10.2025 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

VfB Bächingen

FC Ballhausen II

VfB Bächingen

FC Ballhausen II

TSV Neusäß II

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Diedorf IV

TSV Neusäß II

4:4

5:3

5:3

3:5

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

14:00

16:00

16:00

BK B

BK B

BK B

BK B

FC Ballhausen II

VfB Bächingen

FC Ballhausen II

VfB Bächingen

TV Augsburg 1847 VI

TSG Augsburg II

TSG Augsburg II

TV Augsburg 1847 VI

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


